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Matthew 25:36

PRAYER CHAIN

BETO UNIT

Kairos uses a prayer chain instead of a prayer vigil. These entries are pasted
together to form a chain that hopefully will circle the conference room. Then
our brothers in white may look at it and see that people do care about them
enough to pray for them on their weekend.

Please only put your first name and city. Then write the day

and time on the attached post-it, and place it somewhere very
visable.



THURSDAY 4:00 P.M.
NAME

THURSDAY 4:30 P.M.
NAME

THURSDAY 5:00 P.M.
NAME

THURSDAY 5:30 P.M.
NAME

THURSDAY 6:00 P.M.
NAME

THURSDAY 6:30 P.M.
NAME

THURSDAY 7:00 P.M.
NAME

THURSDAY 7:30 P.M.

NAME

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




THURSDAY 8:00 P.M.
NAME

THURSDAY 8:30 P.M.
NAME

THURSDAY 9:00 P.M.
NAME

THURSDAY 9:30 P.M.
NAME

THURSDAY 10:00 P.M.
NAME

THURSDAY 10:30 P.M.
NAME

THURSDAY 11:00 P.M.
NAME

THURSDAY 11:30 P.M.

NAME

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




FRIDAY -

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

12:00 A.M.

12:30 A.M.

1:00 A.M.

1:30 A.M.

2:00 A.M.

2:30 A.M.

3:00 A.M.

3:30 A.M.

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




FRIDAY -

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

4:00 A.M.

4:30 A.M.

5:00 A.M.

5:30 A.M.

6:00 A.M.

6:30 A.M.

7:00 A.M.

7:30 A.M.

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




FRIDAY -

NAME

FRIDAY -

NAME

FRIDAY -

NAME

FRIDAY -

NAME

FRIDAY -

NAME

FRIDAY -

NAME

FRIDAY -

NAME

FRIDAY -

NAME

8:00 A.M.

8:30 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




FRIDAY -

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

12:00 P.M.

12:30 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:30 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

3:30 P.M.

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




FRIDAY -

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

FRIDAY

NAME

4:00 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




FRIDAY -

NAME

FRIDAY -

NAME

FRIDAY -

NAME

FRIDAY -

NAME

FRIDAY -

NAME

FRIDAY -

NAME

FRIDAY -

NAME

FRIDAY -

NAME

8:00 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

9:30 P.M.

10:00 P.M.

10:30 P.M.

11:00 P.M.

11:30 P.M.

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




SATURDAY 12:00 A.M.
NAME

SATURDAY 12:30 A.M.
NAME

SATURDAY 1:00 A.M.
NAME

SATURDAY 1:30 A.M.
NAME

SATURDAY 2:00 A.M.
NAME

SATURDAY 2:30 A.M.
NAME

SATURDAY 3:00 A.M.
NAME

SATURDAY 3:30 A.M.

NAME

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




SATURDAY

NAME

4:00 A.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

4:30 A.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

5:00 A.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

5:30 A.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

6:00 A.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

6:30 A.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

7:00 A.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

7:30 A.M.

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




SATURDAY

NAME

8:00 A.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

8:30 A.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

9:00 A.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

9:30 A.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

10:00 A.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

10:30 A.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

11:00 A.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

11:30 A.M.

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




SATURDAY 12:00 P.M.
NAME

SATURDAY 12:30 P.M.
NAME

SATURDAY 1:00 P.M.
NAME

SATURDAY 1:30 P.M.
NAME

SATURDAY 2:00 P.M.
NAME

SATURDAY 2:30 P.M.
NAME

SATURDAY 3:00 P.M.
NAME

SATURDAY 3:30 P.M.

NAME

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




SATURDAY

NAME

4:00 P.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

4:30 P.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

5:00 P.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

5:30 P.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

6:00 P.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

6:30 P.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

7:00 P.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

7:30 P.M.

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




SATURDAY

NAME

8:00 P.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

8:30 P.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

9:00 P.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

9:30 P.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

10:00 P.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

10:30 P.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

11:00 P.M.

SATURDAY

NAME

11:30 P.M.

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

12:00 A.M.

12:30 A.M.

1:00 A.M.

1:30 A.M.

2:00 A.M.

2:30 A.M.

3:00 A.M.

3:30 A.M.

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

4:00 A.M.

4:30 A.M.

5:00 A.M.

5:30 A.M.

6:00 A.M.

6:30 A.M.

7:00 A.M.

7:30 A.M.

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

8:00 A.M.

8:30 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

SUNDAY

NAME

12:00 P.M.

12:30 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:30 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

3:30 P.M.

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




SUNDAY - 4:00 P.M.

NAME

SUNDAY - 4:30 P.M.

NAME

SUNDAY - 5:00 P.M.

NAME

SUNDAY - 5:30 P.M.

NAME

CITY

CITY

CITY

CITY




