

PRAYER CHAIN BETO UNIT

Kairos uses a prayer chain instead of a prayer vigil. These entries are pasted together to form a chain that hopefully will circle the conference room. Then our brothers in white may look at it and see that people do care about them enough to pray for them on their weekend.

Please only put your first name and city. Then write the day and time on the attached post-it, and place it somewhere very visable.

THURSDAY - 4:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
THURSDAY - 4:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
THURSDAY - 5:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
THURSDAY - 5:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
THURSDAY - 6:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
THURSDAY - 6:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
THURSDAY - 7:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
THURSDAY - 7:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY

THURSDAY - 8:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
THURSDAY - 8:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
THURSDAY - 9:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
THURSDAY - 9:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
THURSDAY - 10:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
THURSDAY - 10:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
THURSDAY - 11:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
THURSDAY - 11:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY

FRIDAY -	12:00 A.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	12:30 A.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	1:00 A.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -		
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -		
NAME.		CITY
FRIDAY -		
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	3:00 A.M.	
NAME.		CITY
FRIDAY -	3:30 A.M.	
NAME		CITY

FRIDAY -	4:00 A.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	4:30 A.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	5:00 A.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	5:30 A.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -		
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	6:30 A.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	7:00 A.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	7:30 A.M.	
NAME		CITY

FRIDAY -	8:00 A.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	8:30 A.M.	
NAME _		CITY
FRIDAY -	9:00 A.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -		
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -		CITY
NAME.		CITY
FRIDAY -		
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	11:00 A.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	11:30 A.M.	
NAME		CITY

FRIDAY -	12:00 P.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	12:30 P.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	1:00 P.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	1:30 P.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	2:00 P.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	2:30 P.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	3:00 P.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	3:30 P.M.	
NAME		CITY

FRIDAY - 4:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
FRIDAY - 4:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
FRIDAY - 5:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
FRIDAY - 5:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
FRIDAY - 6:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
FRIDAY - 6:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
FRIDAY - 7:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
FRIDAY - 7:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY

FRIDAY -	8:00 P.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	8:30 P.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	9:00 P.M.	
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -		
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -		CITY
NAMIL .		CITY
FRIDAY -		
NAME .		CITY
FRIDAY -	11:00 P.M.	
NAME.		CITY
FRIDAY -	11:30 P.M.	
NAME		CITY

SATURDAY - 12:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 12:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 1:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 1:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 2:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 2:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 3:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 3:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY

SATURDAY - 4:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 4:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 5:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 5:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 6:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 6:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 7:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 7:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY

SATURDAY - 8:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 8:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 9:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 9:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 10:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 10:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 11:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 11:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY

SATURDAY - 12:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 12:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 1:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 1:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 2:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 2:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 3:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 3:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY

SATURDAY - 4:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 4:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 5:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 5:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 6:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 6:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 7:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 7:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY

SATURDAY - 8:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 8:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 9:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 9:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 10:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 10:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 11:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SATURDAY - 11:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY

SUNDAY - 12:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 12:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 1:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 1:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 2:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 2:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 3:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 3:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY

SUNDAY - 4:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 4:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 5:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 5:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 6:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 6:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 7:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 7:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY

SUNDAY - 8:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 8:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 9:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 9:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 10:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 10:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 11:00 A.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 11:30 A.M.	
NAME	CITY

SUNDAY - 12:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 12:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 1:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 1:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 2:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 2:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 3:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 3:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY

SUNDAY - 4:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 4:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 5:00 P.M.	
NAME	CITY
SUNDAY - 5:30 P.M.	
NAME	CITY